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EASTERN COMMUNITIES

Single level luxury living 
nestled in the pines of Manlius. 
Let Sciuga Custom Builders 
personalize our elegant home
designs to fit your lifestyle.

Sciuga Custom Builders will build on your lot as well!

Lots also available in these areas...

JD Schools

Your Representatives for
Sciuga Custom Builders

ALL AREAS
Dave Manzano
Lic. Associate Broker

315 488-2926 x6752
Cell 315 345-3770
dmanzano@huntrealestate.com

IN THE EAST
Nancy Quigg
Lic. Associate Broker

315 447-4237
nquigg@huntrealestate.com
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Your Representatives For Sciuga Custom Builders:

SALES & MARKETING EXCLUSIVELY

THROUGH HUNT REAL ESTATE ERA
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Grove Estates

Site of the 2013 Parade of Homes

IN ALL AREAS
Dave Manzano Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
315 488-2926 x6752 Cell 315 345-3770
dmanzano@huntrealestate.com

IN THE NORTH
Linda Vivenzio Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
315 506-6571 Cell 315 439-7878
lvivenzio@huntrealestate.com
IN THE EAST
Nancy Quigg Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
315 446-4681 x229 Cell 315 447-4237
nquigg@huntrealestate.com

IN WATERTOWN
Shirley Litz Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
315 637-5700 x9344 Cell 315 395-0432
slitz@huntrealestate.com

Deborah Manning Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
315 637-5700 x9358 Cell 315 415-4428
dmanning@huntrealestate.com

IN THE WEST
Dave Manzano Jr. Licensed Real Estate Salesperson
Cell 315 559-5453
dave.manzano.jr@huntrealestate.com

IN MALIBU HILLS
Jack Caltabiano Licensed Associate R.E. Broker 
Cell 315 427-7702
jack.caltabiano@huntrealestate.com


